THE DATASHEET OF
IS62WV102416GBLL-45TLI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IS62WV102416GALL/BLL
IS65WV102416GALL/BLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       1
Rev. A5
07/08/2024

Rev. A5
07/08/2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
IS62/65WV102416GALL (1.65V - 2.2V)
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IS62WV102416GALL-55TLI TSOP (Type I), Lead-free
AUTOMOTIVE RANGE (A3): –40°C TO +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IS65WV102416GALL-55CTLA3 TSOP (Type I), Copper Leadframe, Lead-free
IS62/65WV51216GBLL (2.2V - 3.6V)
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62WV102416GBLL-45TLI TSOP (Type I), Lead-free
AUTOMOTIVE RANGE (A3): –40°C TO +125°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IS65WV102416GBLL-55CTLA3 TSOP (Type I), Copper Leadframe,  Lead-free
IS62WV102416GALL/BLL